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COLVILLE BRAI,ICH
225 EAST FIRST AVEM'E
coLvrLLE l{A 99114

FoR CUST0ilER sERVrcE CALL 1.800.461.0810,
IN THE SEATTLE AREA CALL 206.46I.O8'IO.
TTY/TDD USERS: 1.8OO.232.5299.

ACCOU}IT NUiIEER
76531318

STATEiIENT PER IOD
7-28-2011 T0 8-29-2011clsKo

urm. bankof arer i ca. coltt
Our Online Banking serYice allows you to check balances,
more. EnrolI nol, at urer.bankofanerica-con.

track ascount actiYity and

SUiIIIARY OF YOUR ACCI'UI{TS

cFrEci(Irs SAVIIIGS

FIRSTCHITCE BUSTMSS 76531318
BEGINNING BALAT{CE I9O9.32
DEPoSTTS 42.10
T{ITHDRAI{ALS 64.56
ENDITTIG BALAT€E 1886. 86

mrilrffi,,lt BALAI|CE 1886.86
TOTAL NUiiIBER OF C}IECKS I

FlRSTClrIrqE EUSIIESS 76s31q18
BEGINNING BALAT{CE 45.22
INTEREST THIS PERIOD .O1
ENDIT{G BALA{CE 45.23

INTEREST YEAR-TO-DATE .O2
AVERAGE DAILY BAL *3.22
A,lMrAL PERCEI{TAGE
YIELD EARNED .249l
DAYS INTEREST EARNED 33

FIRSTCIIOICE BUSII{ESS CHECKING ACTIVITY

POSTEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION/SERIAL I{IIiIBER

8-r5 DEPOSTT 081staA353POOO95058?44s
s-25 CHECK o825YA353POOO95002Stll

DEBIT ATi{IUNT CREDIT AI'(IUNT

42.10
64.551102

REFEREI{CE #

u 09687445
ll 0902911r

FIRSTCHOICE SAVINGS ACTIVITY

BSiIED
8-29

AITIUNT
.o1

DESCRIPTION
IiITEREST PAYIIEI{T

TffiTiK YOU TOR BAT{(ING TIITH BAIff OF AI'ERICA
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COLVILLE BRAI'EII
225 EAST FIRST AVEM'E
coLvrLLE l{A 99114

FOR CtsToilER sERVrcE CALL r.800.461.0810,
IN THE SEATTLE AREA CALL 206.46I.O8'IO.
TTY/TDD USERS: 1.EOO.232.5299.

ACCoUIIT lluilEER
?6531318

STATEiIENT PERIOD
?-28-2011 T0 8-29-2011clsKo

ur*r. bankof arer i ca. con
Our Online Banking serYice allows you to cheek balances,
more. EnrolI norr at rrlttr.bankofarprica-con.

track account actiYity and

SUMIARY OF YOUR ACCI'UIITTS

CFIECKII{G SAVIIIGS

FTRSTO{IICE BUSTMSS 76531318
BEGII$IING BALAT{CE I9O9. 32
DEPosrrs 42.10
I{ITHDRAI{ALS 64.56
ENDIIIIG BALAI€E 1886.86

HINIiN'il BALAICE 1886. 86
TOTAL ilUtilBER OF CHECKS I

FTRSTCIETqE BUSTiESS 76531q18
BEGINNING BALAT{CE 45.22
INTEREST TFIIS PERIOD .O1
ENDIT{G BALA{CE 45.23

INTEREST YEAR-TO-DATE .O2
AVERAGE DAILY BAL *3.22
A,lMrAL PERCEITITAGE
YIELD EARNED .24%
DAYS ITTEREST EARNED 33

TIRSTCTIOICE BUSII{ESS CHECKING ACTIVITY

POSTED TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION/SERIAL }{IIiIBER

8-r5 DEPOSTT 081staA353POOO95058744s
8-25 CHECK o825UA353POOO95002S!11

DEBIT AffiIUNT CREDIT AiEUNT

42.10
64.55t lo2

REFEREI{CE #

il 09687445
l,l O9O29l t I

FIRS?CHOICE SAVINGS ACTIVITY

BSSIED
8-29

AI'EUNT
.o1

DESCRIPTION
IiITEREST PAYIIEI{T

TffiTS( YOU TOR BAT{(ING TIITH BATff OF AIIERICA


